Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chadwyn Anderson-Grout - (320160) - City of Brighton and Hove - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:27.80
2:29.47
2:32.85
2:35.10
2:35.71
2:37.94
2:43.06
2:45.35
2:51.27

3:04.56

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:29.47
2:27.80
2:32.85
2:35.71
2:35.10
2:37.94
2:43.06
2:45.35
2:51.27

3:04.56

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

408
394
368
353
349
334
303
291
262
209

WA Pts

394
408
368
349
353
334
303
291
262

209

Round

I I I T

Round

F

I I I T

Date

19/10/14
20/11/15
25/10/13
29/10/12
03/03/13
17/10/12
25/02/12
14/01/12
30/10/11
28/10/11

Date

20/11/15
19/10/14
25/10/13
03/03/13
29/10/12
17/10/12
25/02/12
14/01/12
30/10/11
28/10/11

Meet

Brighton Club Championships

Brighton SC Club Championships

Brighton SC Club Championships

Sussex County ASA Development Meet
Sussex County Championships

Brighton SC Club Championships

Sussex County Championships

Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet
Sussex ASA Development Meet

Brighton Club Championships

Meet

Brighton SC Club Championships

Brighton Club Championships

Brighton SC Club Championships

Sussex County Championships

Sussex County ASA Development Meet
Brighton SC Club Championships

Sussex County Championships

Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet
Sussex ASA Development Meet

Brighton Club Championships

Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Crawley
Brighton
Crawley
Brighton
Brighton

Brighton

Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Crawley
Brighton
Brighton
Crawley
Brighton
Brighton

Brighton

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

COBandH 4
COBandH 4
COBandH 4
COBandH 3
COBandH 2
COBandH 4
COBandH 2
COBandH 2
COBandH 3
COBandH 4

Club Swam Under Level

COBandH 4
COBandH 4
COBandH 4
COBandH 2
COBandH 3
COBandH 4
COBandH 2
COBandH 2
COBandH 3
COBandH 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



