Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chadwyn Anderson-Grout - (320160) - City of Brighton and Hove - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:27.80	408	F	19/10/14	Brighton Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
2:29.47	394	F	20/11/15	Brighton SC Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
2:32.85	368	F	25/10/13	Brighton SC Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
2:35.10	353	F	29/10/12	Sussex County ASA Development Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	3
2:35.71	349	F	03/03/13	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	CO B and H	2
2:37.94	334	F	17/10/12	Brighton SC Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
2:43.06	303	Н	25/02/12	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	CO B and H	2
2:45.35	291	Н	14/01/12	Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	2
2:51.27	262	Н	30/10/11	Sussex ASA Development Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	3
3:04.56	209	Н	28/10/11	Brighton Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:29.47	394	F	20/11/15	Brighton SC Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
2:27.80	408	F	19/10/14	Brighton Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
2:32.85	368	F	25/10/13	Brighton SC Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
2:35.71	349	F	03/03/13	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	CO B and H	2
2:35.10	353	F	29/10/12	Sussex County ASA Development Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	3
2:37.94	334	F	17/10/12	Brighton SC Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
2:43.06	303	Н	25/02/12	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	CO B and H	2
2:45.35	291	Н	14/01/12	Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	2
2:51.27	262	Н	30/10/11	Sussex ASA Development Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	3
3:04.56	209	Н	28/10/11	Brighton Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS